
FAE - TIMETABLE 2013 / 2014
DAY DATE COURSE ID COURSE GROUP LECTURE TYPE SUBJECT SUBCATEGORY LECTURER START FINISH VENUE LECTURE # COMMENTS

Saturday 04 January 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Tax Planning N/A Margaret Fitzsimons 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick, KBG15 5&6 Confirmed

Saturday 11 January 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Performance Measurement Management Accounting Peter Cleary 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick, KBG16 3&4 Confirmed

Saturday 18 January 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership Strategy Fearghal McHugh 09:30 16:30 Absolute Hotel, Limerick 7&8 Confirmed

Saturday 25 January 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical AAFRP Workshop N/A Michael Farrell 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick, KBG13 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 01 February 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Finance N/A Steve O'Callaghan 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 3&4 Confirmed

Saturday 08 February 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Auditing & Assurance N/A Sinéad NicNiallaigh 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 7&8 Confirmed

Sunday 09 February 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Integrated Case Work Lagan Muireann O'Neill 10:00 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 15 February 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Finance N/A Steve O'Callaghan 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 5&6 Confirmed

Saturday 22 February 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Integrated Case Work Boyne Muireann O'Neill 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 01 March 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Tax Planning N/A Margaret Fitzsimons 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 7&8 Confirmed

Saturday 08 March 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Performance Measurement Financial Reporting Kathleen Regan 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 7&8 Confirmed

Saturday 22 March 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Information Management Principles N/A Fearghal McHugh 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Monday 31 March 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership Ethics & Corp. Gov. Umesh Rana 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Tuesday 01 April 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Performance Measurement Management Accounting Peter Cleary 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 5&6 Confirmed

Wednesday 02 April 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Auditing & Assurance N/A Sinéad NicNiallaigh 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 9&10 Confirmed

Thursday 03 April 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Integrated Case Work Liffey Paul Monahan 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Friday 04 April 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Integrated Case Work Lee Martin Daly 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 26 April 2014 FAE Limerick N/A Core Technical Continuous Assessment AAFRP N/A 10:00 11:50 TBC N/A N/A

Saturday 17 May 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership Marketing Principles Claire Percy 09:30 12:30 University of Limerick 2 Confirmed

Saturday 17 May 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Cross Marking Session N/A Paul Monahan 13:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1 Confirmed

Saturday 24 May 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Integrated Case Work Claddagh Martin Daly 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 07 June 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Performance Measurement Financial Reporting Kathleen Regan 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 9&10 Confirmed

Sunday 08 June 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership Blackwater Case Workshop Paul Monahan 10:00 16:30 University of Limerick 1&2 Confirmed

Saturday 14 June 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership Change Management Peter Clarke 13:30 16:30 University of Limerick 2 Confirmed

Saturday 14 June 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Business Leadership HR Aine McKevitt 09:30 12:30 University of Limerick 2 Confirmed

Saturday 21 June 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical Tax Planning N/A Margaret Fitzsimons 09:30 16:30 University of Limerick 9&10 Confirmed

Tuesday 01 July 2014 FAE Limerick Limerick FAE Core Comprehensive Case Study N/A MOCK EXAMS 10:00 14:30 TBC N/A N/A

Wednesday 02 July 2014 FAE Limerick Limerick FAE Core Simulations N/A MOCK EXAMS 10:00 14:30 TBC N/A N/A

Sunday 20 July 2014 FAE Limerick 1 Core Technical FAE Core Mock Exam Review Mock Exam Review Paul Monahan 10:00 16:30 University of Limerick N/A Confirmed


